
ACT/SAT Diagnostic Test

SRI (Strategy, Review & Instructions)

Student focused’ Teacher-guided Workshops

One-on-one Tutoring

Bridge Program

Advanced Foundation

Foundation Builder

English Reading/Writing

Math & Science (ACT) - OR - Math (SAT)

ACT Essay preparation

Practice Drills

Homework assignments and more...

Fees $1950 $4350

78 268

16 14

10 12

Optional 8 Points/34

Optional

$3950

172

14

12

8 Points/34

300 Points/1500 300 Points/1500

Total - Hours

Group Size Limit

Proctored Practice Tests

Score Guarantee*

ACT - Improvement 8 Points/Overall Score 34

SAT - Improvement 300 Points/Overall Score 1500

Recommended for

12th Grade

11th Grade

10th Grade

9th Grade

Available in

Summer

Fall

Winter

Spring

Includes

Pkg. # 2

Premium

Value

Pkg. # 3

Comprehensive

Value

Pkg. # 5

Early

Planning

$1950

88

16

10

Optional

Optional

Pkg. # 1

Summer

Special

$4150

220

14

12

8 Points/34

300 Points/1500

Pkg. # 4

Ultimate

Value

MOST POPULAR BEST VALUE

ACT/SAT Preparation
Comprehensive Packages
Small Group Setting
Quick Comparison Chart

Academic Navigator LLC
Let’s Optimize Results...

Terms and Conditions Apply*

732.902.6200 ask@academicnavigator.com www.academicnavigator.com


