

## **Academic Navigator LLC**

Let's Optimize Results...

## **ACT/SAT** Preparation

**Comprehensive Packages** 

Small Group Setting Quick Comparison Chart



			MOST POPULAR		BEST VALUE
	Pkg. # 1 Summer Special	Pkg. # 2 Premium Value	Pkg. # 3 Comprehensive Value	Pkg. # 4 Ultimate Value	Pkg. # 5 Early Planning
Fees	\$1950	\$1950	\$3950	\$4150	\$4350
Total - Hours	88	78	172	220	268
Group Size Limit	16	16	14	14	14
Proctored Practice Tests	10	10	12	12	12
Score Guarantee*					
ACT - Improvement 8 Points/Overall Score 34	Optional	Optional	8 Points/34	8 Points/34	8 Points/34
SAT - Improvement 300 Points/Overall Score 1500	Optional	Optional	300 Points/1500	300 Points/1500	300 Points/1500
Recommended for					
12th Grade	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	
11th Grade	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	~
10th Grade	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
9th Grade					$\checkmark$
Available in					
Summer	$\checkmark$		~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Fall		~		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Winter		~		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Spring		~		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Includes					
ACT/SAT Diagnostic Test	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
SRI (Strategy, Review & Instructions)					
English Reading/Writing	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	~
Math & Science (ACT) - OR - Math (SAT)	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
ACT Essay preparation	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Practice Drills	~	~	~	~	$\checkmark$
Homework assignments and more	~	~	~	~	$\checkmark$
Student focused' Teacher-guided Workshops			~	~	$\checkmark$
One-on-one Tutoring			~	~	$\checkmark$
Bridge Program			~	$\checkmark$	~
Advanced Foundation				~	$\checkmark$
Foundation Builder					~

**(**732.902.6200

Terms and Conditions Apply\*